FORM PTO-1619A OMB 0651-0027

05-13-2002



102087392

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office **PATENT**

	RE	CORDATION FORM COVER SHEET		
TO: The Comm	factories of Datasia and 3	PATENTS ONLY		
Submission		Frademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies). Conveyance Type		
X New	5-7-6			
	•	Assignment Gecunity Agreement		
Document Document		License Change of Name		
Correction Reel #	of PTO Error Frame #	Merger Other U.S. Government		
Corrective Reel #	Document Frame #	(For Use ONLY by U.S. Government Agencies) Departmental File Secret File		
Conveying Party(ies) Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date				
Name (line 1)	LIN, WEN-JIAN	Month Day Year 05032002		
Name (line 2)		Execution Date		
Second Party Name (line 1)		Month Day Year		
Name (line 2)				
Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached				
Name (line 1)	PRIME VIEW INTE	ERNATIONAL CO., LTD. If document to be record is an assignment and the receiving party is not		
Name (line 2)		domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic		
Address (line 1)	NO. 3, LI-HSIN 1S			
Address (line 2)	SCIENCE-BASED	INDUSTRIAL PARK Assignment.)		
Address (line 3)	HSINCHU City	TAIWAN, R.O.C. State/Country Zip Code		
Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.				
Name [
Address (line 1)				
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3)				
Address (line 4)				
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY				
2002 MANNED1 00000064 10139852				
581	40.00 96			

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

PATENT

REEL: 012874 FRAME: 0240

FORM PTO-1619B Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT			
Correspondent Name and Address	Area Code and Telephone Number	(215) 568-6400			
Name C. FREDERICK KOEN	IG III				
Address (line 1) VOLPE AND KOENIG,	P.C.				
Address (line 2) SUITE 400, ONE PEN	N CENTER				
Address (line 3) 1617 JOHN F. KENNE	DY BLVD.				
Address (line 4) PHILADELPHIA, PA 19	9103				
Pages Enter the total number of p including any attachments	ages of the attached conveyance documer	nt #1			
Application Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached					
Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Application Number(s)	Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for Patent N	the same property). umber(s)			
10,13985 2 [
If this document is being filed together with a <u>new</u> Patent Application, enter the date the patent application was signed by the first named executing inventor. Month Day Year 05032002					
Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT)					
Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Number	PCT PCT	PCT			
has not been assigned. Number of Properties					
Enter the total number of properties involved. #1					
Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00					
Method of Payment: Enclosed X Deposit Account Deposit Account					
(Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: # 22-0493					
		es X No			
Statement and Signature					
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.					
C. Frederick Koenig III	1/50	5/1/02			
Name of Person Signing Reg. No. 29,662	Signature	Daté			

PATENT REEL: 012874 FRAME: 0241

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of good and valuable acknowledged, the undersigned, (1) Wen-Jian Lin	e consideration, the receipt of which is hereby
(3) No. 3, Li-Hsin 1 st Rd., Science-Based Indu (hereinafter called "ASSIGNEE") the entire	having a place of business at
	TAL DISPLAY AND METHOD FOR MANUFACTURING THE SAME
(b) filed on (5b) and assigned Serial No.	
and any and all extensions, divisions, reissue	atents which may be granted on said application, es, substitutes, renewals or continuations of said enefits under all international conventions for the ons for said improvements.
	t the Commissioner of Patents issue any and all of ignee, its assigns or its successors in interest or its
the expense of said Assignee, the undersigned renewal, and reissue patent applications; exc	eed that, when requested, without charge to but at will execute all divisional, continuing, substitute, ecute all rightful other papers; and generally do all consider desirable for aiding in securing and ein.
DATE:	INVENTOR(S) Wen-Jian Lin
WITNESSES:	

RECORDED: 05/07/2002

PATENT REEL: 012874 FRAME: 0242